
R
O
O
M
SE

R
V
IC
E

2.75 

2.75

3.25

3.00

3.50

4.00

3.25

5.25

4.00

We charge 12.50 per room, per order for room service. 

08
.0

0 
a.

m
. -

 1
1.

00
 a

.m
.

BREAKFAST

MILK 

BUTTERMILK

COFFEE 

TEA

CAPPUCCINO 

LATTE MACCHIATO 

ESPRESSO 

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

HEALTHY YOGHURT BOWL 7.50  
fruit | nuts | granola | jam 

TWO CROISSANTS 6.50
served with ham, cheese and jam 

HEALTHY SANDWICH 9.50
2 Kaiser rolls | ham | cheese | egg | tomato | cucumber

COMPLETE BREAKFAST 12.50
kaiser roll | croissant | mini yoghurt bowl | boiled egg |
ham | cheese | jam

DRINKS

Vegan

We work with various allergens. If you have any questions,
please contact reception.


