# **BREAKFAST**

#### **HEALTHY YOGHURT BOWL** 7.50 **>**

fruit | nuts | granola | jam

### **TWO CROISSANTS** 6.50

served with ham, cheese and jam

#### **HEALTHY SANDWICH 9.50**

2 Kaiser rolls | ham | cheese | egg | tomato | cucumber

### **COMPLETE BREAKFAST 12.50**

kaiser roll | croissant | mini yoghurt bowl | boiled egg | ham | cheese | jam

# **DRINKS**

MILK	2.75
BUTTERMILK	2.75
COFFEE	3.25
TEA	3.00
CAPPUCCINO	3.50
LATTE MACCHIATO	4.00
ESPRESSO	3.25
ORANGE JUICE	5.25
APPLE JUICE	4.00

We work with various allergens. If you have any questions, please contact reception.